

PCCFA DONATION FORM

| NAME: | |
|---|------------------|
| ADDRESS: | |
| CITY: | STATE: ZIP CODE: |
| EMAIL (optional): | |
| PHONE (optional): | |
| Please make your tax-deductible donation payable to: Port Chester Council for the Arts, Inc. | |
| Mail to: Port Chester Council for the Arts, Inc. 211 South Ridge St., 3 rd Floor, Rye Brook, NY 10573 | |
| \$1,000\$500\$250\$100\$75 | \$50Other |

The Port Chester Council for the Arts, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit arts education corporation. Content copyright 2020. The Port Chester Council for the Arts, Inc. All rights reserved.